
Canada's Most Active Utilities Professionals on Social - March 2024

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 EfficiencyOne https://www.linkedin.com/company/efficiency-nova-scotia/Canada 201 19 9.45%
2 Magna IV Engineering https://www.linkedin.com/company/magna-iv-engineering/Canada 260 20 7.69%
3 Rising Edge Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/rising-edge-group/Canada 281 16 5.69%
4 Halifax Water https://www.linkedin.com/company/halifax-water/Canada 323 17 5.26%
5 Primary Engineering and Constructionhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/primary-engineering-and-construction/Canada 304 13 4.28%
6 Powertech Labs https://www.linkedin.com/company/powertechlabs/Canada 417 17 4.08%
7 Planview Utility Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/planview-utility-services-ltd-/Canada 223 8 3.59%
8 Newfoundland Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/newfoundland-power/Canada 393 13 3.31%
9 GTel https://www.linkedin.com/company/gtelengineering/Canada 210 4 1.90%

10 ENWIN Utilities https://www.linkedin.com/company/enwin-utilities/Canada 216 4 1.85%
11 Berger https://www.linkedin.com/company/berger-peat-moss-ltd-/Canada 332 6 1.81%
12 Rokstad Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/rokstad-power/Canada 258 4 1.55%
13 Algonquin Power & Utilities Corp.https://www.linkedin.com/company/algonquin-power-&-utilities-corp/Canada 266 4 1.50%
14 Pure Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/pure-technologies/Canada 284 4 1.41%
15 CORIX Group of Companies (Canada)https://www.linkedin.com/company/corix-group-of-companies/Canada 467 6 1.28%

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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